C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

VENTURA
Decorative Ceiling or Wall Mount
order example:
EX: VN-M-LED25-CT4-80CRI-UNV-WHT-SM-BLD
EX: VN-M-SLED-SCCT-UNV-WHT-OCC
SERIES
VN-M Ventura Series
LED WATTAGE
LED25 25 Watt LED
SLED *Selectable LED Wattage: 21W | 28W
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
CT3 ±3000K LED Color Temp
CT35 ±3500K LED Color Temp
CT4 ±4000K LED Color Temp
CT5 ±5000K LED Color Temp
SCCT *Selectable CCT: 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K
– SCCT Compatible with SLED Only
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)
80CRI 80 Color Rendering Index (STANDARD)
90CRI 90 Color Rendering Index
– Not Available for 5K
– NOT Compatible with SLED
VOLTAGE
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Driver
STANDARD FINISH
WHT White — STANDARD
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
BK Black
BZ Bronze
PA Painted Aluminum
SV Silver Gray
CC Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
– Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
INHIBITOR FINISH
+NAT Epoxy Coating for Natatorium
– LED Boards Only
LENS OPTION
PC Polycarbonate White Lens
MOUNTING
SM Surface Mount — STANDARD
AAC Adjustable Aircraft Cable (Up to 120”)
PM12-
SWC-RR
Pendant 12” Length Conduit Stem (½” IPS)
– Includes Swivel Canopy for 4” Round Box
PM24-
SWC-RR
Pendant 24” Length Conduit Stem (½” IPS)
– Includes Swivel Canopy for 4” Round Box
PM36-
SWC-RR
Pendant 36” Length Conduit Stem (½” IPS)
– Includes Swivel Canopy for 4” Round Box
PMXX-
SWC-RR
Pendant Custom Length Conduit Stem (½” IPS)
– Includes Swivel Canopy for 4” Round Box
Additional Options on PAGE 2 2
*NOTE: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage
and warmest CCT. It is the installer’s respon-
sibility to set the fixture at the desired wattage
and CCT for their project.
Product Specifications
DRIVER: Universal Voltage 120/277v Electronic
Driver is standard for LED.
DIFFUSER: Opal Acrylic Standard. Optional Poly-
carbonate.
DECORATIVE TRIM: Heavy Gauge Aluminum with
Solid Shield Trim.
EMERGENCY: LED — Remote Emergency Battery.
FINISH: Heavy Gauge Aluminum Trim. White Poly-
urethane Powder Coated Finish is Standard.
HARDWARE INCLUDED: (1) J Boxstrap, (1)